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LED downlight LAHTI MINI white 230V 10.5W 680Im 35° IP20 TRIAC 930
Product code 17046

Modern black LED ceiling light.

Its minimalist design blends perfectly into various interiors, whether at home, in the office, or in a business
environment.

This ceiling light with IP20 protection class is an ideal choice for home or office environments, providing
warm white light at a temperature of 3000K.

Thanks to CRI90, the LED light is capable of rendering colors naturally, contributing to the overall
atmosphere and feeling of the room.

Improve the quality of light in your everyday life and choose a top-notch lighting solution from the LED
house product range!
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Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty

Source of light
Supply voltage
Dimmable
Output
Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Protection class
Lifespan

Height

Diameter
Weight

In box

Casing colour
Casing material
No. of switches
Work environment
Certificates

Energy class

680lumens
65Im/W

2 years
PHILIPS LED
230V
TRIAC
10.5W
10.5W

35°

90

IP20
30000h
99.0mm
100.0mm
7809
24pcs
white
aluminum
20000times
indoor use
CE, RoHS

A
G g
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http://www.lighting.philips.com

