



## LED downlight LAHTI MINI white 230V 10.5W 680Im 35° IP20 TRIAC 930 Product code 17046

Modern black LED ceiling light.

Its minimalist design blends perfectly into various interiors, whether at home, in the office, or in a business environment.

This ceiling light with IP20 protection class is an ideal choice for home or office environments, providing warm white light at a temperature of 3000K.

Thanks to CRI90, the LED light is capable of rendering colors naturally, contributing to the overall atmosphere and feeling of the room.

Improve the quality of light in your everyday life and choose a top-notch lighting solution from the LED house product range!



Correlated colour temperature	warm white 3000K
Luminous flux	680lumens
Luminaire's efficiency Im79	65lm/W
Warranty	2 years
Source of light	PHILIPS LED
Supply voltage	230V
Dimmable	TRIAC
Output	10.5W
Maximum output	10.5W
Lens angle	35°
Cri	90
Protection class	IP20
Lifespan	30000h
Height	99.0mm
Diameter	100.0mm
Weight	780g
In box	24pcs
Casing colour	white
Casing material	aluminum
No. of switches	20000times
Work environment	indoor use
Certificates	CE, RoHS
Energy class	G A G

